
PALM TREE CDE AT LITTLE EVERGLADES
Final Results

NR NAME
A MARATHON A + B C TOTAL

PNTS CL A B C T E OBST TOTAL CL PNTS CL PNTS CL PNTS CLT

1 PRELIM SM PONY PAIR

33 HOSTETTER, JANE SC 60.78 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 66.89 66.89 1 127.67 1 16.68 1 144.35 1

2 PRELIM SINGLE HORSE HC

44 MORGAN, TRACEY MD 56.44 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.21 70.21 5 126.65 3 8.11 6 134.76 3

A PRELIM SINGLE PONY

31 KEELER, JENNIFER KY 60.22 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 52.93 52.93 1 113.15 1 3.00 3 116.15 1
53 LAWRENCE, DEBORAH 55.67 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 60.44 60.44 3 116.11 3 1.60 2 117.71 2
57 WILTISON, RILEY 57.78 4 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 60.74 61.99 4 119.77 5 0.00 1 119.77 3
61 CROSS, AMY SC 46.00 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.40 69.40 6 115.40 2 6.00 4 121.40 4
28 NEEDS, PHILIP FL 74.67 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 60.20 60.20 2 134.87 6 12.00 5 146.87 5
24 WHITTINGTON, KRISTIN IN 70.44 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 74.76 74.76 7 145.20 7 20.80 6 166.00 6

C PRELIM SINGLE HORSE

37 BRADISH, TAYLOR SC 55.33 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 59.41 59.41 2 114.74 1 0.00 1 114.74 1
35 GIERE, STACEY OH 67.00 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 58.17 58.17 1 125.17 2 5.79 5 130.96 2
77 YOUNG, DIRK 74.33 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 61.70 61.70 3 136.03 5 0.00 3 136.03 4
69 EDWARDS, SIGRID FL 56.56 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 72.74 72.74 6 129.30 4 24.04 8 153.34 5
50 JOWERS, LYNDA FL 64.78 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 85.51 85.51 9 150.29 8 5.75 4 156.04 6
27 FRYER, JUDY FL 71.78 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.82 69.82 4 141.60 7 17.17 7 158.77 7
78 GIERE, STACEY OH 72.22 9 11.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.37 81.62 8 153.84 9 29.44 9 183.28 8
62 QUIST, MARCIE NC 58.22 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 59.03 EL 0.00 2

D PRELIM PAIR HORSE

36 WARRINER, TOM FL 68.33 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 79.97 79.97 1 148.30 1 13.02 1 161.32 1

E INTER SINGLE PONY

30 MARSHALL, JANELLE SC 51.20 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 74.61 74.61 1 125.81 1 3.46 1 129.27 1
73 WHITTINGTON, KRISTIN 60.53 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 91.71 91.71 2 152.24 2 31.91 3 184.15 2

F INTER PAIR PONY

48 WRIGHT, BOOTS FL 46.93 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 87.03 87.03 1 133.96 1 6.00 1 139.96 1

G INTER SINGLE HORSE

43 EGAN, DEBORAH 58.80 2 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 86.62 89.12 1 147.92 1 19.77 1 167.69 1
59 MAZAR, DAN FL 57.73 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 94.96 94.96 2 152.69 2 49.19 2 201.88 2

H INTER PAIR HORSE

65 ADCOX, SCOTT FL 75.60 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 28.3 110.31 138.56 1 214.16 1 47.91 1 262.07 1

K FEI 2* SINGLE PONY

72 KEELER, JENNIFER KY 64.71 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 91.57 91.57 1 156.28 1 5.69 1 161.97 1
55 HINDER, DENISE 67.64 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 101.11 101.11 2 168.75 2 37.82 3 206.57 2
46 BRADISH, TAYLOR SC 68.62 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 117.76 117.76 3 186.38 3 28.44 2 214.82 3

L 2* SINGLE HORSE

23 STAFFORD, SUZY DE 53.16 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 79.26 79.26 1 132.42 1 7.82 4 140.24 1
74 HAMILTON, NIFTY LS 52.18 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 83.78 83.78 3 135.96 2 6.69 3 142.65 2
75 YEAGER, GARY FL 56.80 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 90.34 90.34 5 147.14 5 3.00 1 150.14 3
32 ARNOLD, JACOB KY 61.87 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 79.74 79.74 2 141.61 3 12.00 5 153.61 4
63 WHITE, DAPHNE CO 60.44 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 97.34 97.34 6 157.78 6 4.44 2 162.22 5
56 CROOKSTON, DONNA PA 58.40 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 85.52 85.52 4 143.92 4 EL

76 GUILLEMETTE, PIERRE CA 71.38 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 132.79 132.79 7 204.17 7 EL

M 2* PAIR HORSE

26 WILSON, STEVE KY 55.08 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 109.41 109.41 1 164.49 1 31.62 2 196.11 1
41 MILLER, JAMES KY 58.72 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 94.98 EL 25.37 1

N 2* HORSE TEAMS
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PALM TREE CDE AT LITTLE EVERGLADES
Final Results

NR NAME
A MARATHON A + B C TOTAL

PNTS CL A B C T E OBST TOTAL CL PNTS CL PNTS CL PNTS CLT
42 WEBER, CHESTER FL 40.62 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 102.82 102.82 1 143.44 1 12.35 1 155.79 1
40 WRIGLEY-MILLER,  MISDEE KY 35.90 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 133.77 133.77 2 169.67 2 38.77 4 208.44 2
25 STROUD, ALLISON PA 53.90 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 134.23 134.23 3 188.13 3 35.73 3 223.86 3
58 MAYE, PAUL VA 61.47 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 140.72 140.72 4 202.19 4 30.91 2 233.10 4
66 STEENBEEK, GERBEN CA 75.93 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 146.58 146.58 5 222.51 5 73.35 6 295.86 5
47 BILLING, DARRYL CA 68.65 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 41.3 209.97 251.22 6 319.87 6 66.92 5 386.79 6

O FEI 2* PAIR PONY

54 PHELPS, MARY KY 63.83 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 101.90 101.90 2 165.73 2 15.62 1 181.35 1
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PALM TREE CDE AT LITTLE EVERGLADES
Results A + C

NR NAME CLT A C A + C
PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT

I FEI 1* SINGLE PONY
71 LEVY, JOHN CA 1 63.72 1 45.37 1 1109.09

J FEI 1* SINGLE HORSE
60 SCHERER, BETTINA FL 1 53.05 1 29.46 2 182.51
70 LEVY, JOHN CA 2 70.22 3 15.10 1 285.32
52 KOOPMAN, ANNA VA 3 57.11 2 32.47 3 389.58

©Driving Program by Philippe Liénart (BEL) - philippe@lienart.com Scorer : DEVON FOX
OFFICIAL RESULTS   13:34
Signature President of the Jury

DATE: 30/01/18 With the co-operation from VAN DER WIEL HARNESS BELGIUM PAGE: 1


	PRELIM SM PONY PAIR
	PRELIM SINGLE HORSE HC
	PRELIM SINGLE PONY
	PRELIM SINGLE HORSE
	PRELIM PAIR HORSE
	INTER SINGLE PONY
	INTER PAIR PONY
	INTER SINGLE HORSE
	INTER PAIR HORSE
	FEI 2* SINGLE PONY
	2* SINGLE HORSE
	2* PAIR HORSE
	2* HORSE TEAMS
	FEI 2* PAIR PONY
	FEI 1* SINGLE PONY
	FEI 1* SINGLE HORSE

